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1 8233020826
2 1633415023
3 9536184486
4 8198157824
5 2838476460
6 2331640084
8171743712
2150299267
3169195190
3063574802

(a) Candidatos que faltaram a entrevista

Lista Final

Luis Carlos Machado Correia

Eva Helena da Silva Coelho

Miguel Angelo Figueiredo Baireto
Januério Jorddo Azevedo de Freitas
José Miguel Rodrigues Simdes Sanios
Dahiel Pinheiro

Elizabete Gongalves Cardoso

Maria Manuela Monteiro Pinto

Mariline da Silva Barbosa

Miguel de Azevedo Proenga R. da Silva

Castelo de Paiva, 29 de setembro de 2020
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g1~ Agrupamento de Escolas de Castelo de Paiva — 151312
I? Sede: Escola EB 2,3/S de Castelo de Paiva - 340558
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